

पान 65 : 8

1st B.NO-3302

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संख्या: 38 SB D/2020-21
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st B.NO-3302

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of Road & C/D Works from Kishunpur Katesha Path me Ding Rai (Makampur) Ice Ghar to Pharam Mahal Ice Ghar Tak under ministry (SC) of block Jalolpur.				
A/Agency-	Sri Rajbhushan Singh				
Ass. NO -	38/SBD/2020-21				
Date of start -	17.07.2020				
Date of completion -	16.07.2021				
Date of measurement -	28.03.2021				

Items of works.

Further Measurement - Nil

Mm

26/03/21
(J.E)

Kishore

26/3/21

Ae

Abstract of Cost.

1. P/V & Fixing of working
Benchmark pillars.

0.960 Km, vide T.R.B.P-15

(a) Rs 3624 = 66 / Km - Rs 3480 = 00

2. P/V & Fixing of reference
pillars.

0.960 Km, vide T.R.B.P-15

(a) Rs 1671 = 20 / Km - Rs 1604 = 00

Continuation of Rs 5084 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F: 18		5084 = 00
3/3. clearing & grubbing of Road level -					
0.444 Heet, side TMBP-15					
(1) 18 51132 = 76 / Heet = 18 22,703 = 00					
4/8. construction of embankment with a lead upto					
1000 m.					
336.37 m ³ , side TMBP-15					
(1) 18 175 = 22 / m ³ 18 58,939 = 00					
5/9. construction of embankment with a lead upto 100 m.					
181.13 m ³ , side TMBP-15					
(1) 18 141 = 14 / m ³ 18 25,565 = 00					
6/7. Box cutting - excavation for road way in soil using manual means					
59.98 m ³ , side TMBP-15					
(1) 18 94 = 16 / m ³ 18 4,448 = 00					
					18 116,739 = 00
7/16. construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material.					
62.93 m ³ , side TMBP-16					
(1) 18 2922 = 77 / m ³ 18 1,83,930 = 00					
					40 18 3,00,669 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	RS	3,00,669.00
<u>8</u> 17. Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM-3					
269.16 m ³ , vide TMBP-16					
(@) RS 3554.57/m ³ - Rs					9,56,748.20
<u>9</u> 28. Plv & fixing of typical masonry infestation sign board with logo.					
02 Nos, vide TMBP-16					
(@) Rs 10,857.65/No - Rs					21,715.00
<u>10</u> 17. Construction of un- reinforced plain					

cement concrete					
Paved as per techni- cal specification					
565.22 m ³ , vide TMBP-16					
(@) Rs 6948.95/m ³ - Rs					39,27,685.20
Total Rs					52,06,817.20
Less 12.30% (below) (-) Rs					6,40,438.60
					Rs 45,66,379.20
Adding 12% (GST) + Rs					5,47,965.60
Adding 1% (L-Cons) + Rs					45,664.60
Adding S. Fee. (+) Rs					12,516.00
Total Rs					51,72,524.60
Less previous payment (-) Rs					37,49,391.00
Net payable amount, Rs					14,23,133.60
(Rupees) Fourteen Lakh, twenty three thousand, one hundred & thirty three only.					

M. M. Continuation (Rupees)
26/03/21
(J.E.)
26/3/21
AE